OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 1 -- Medium 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 65 23,00 2,8261
2 69 25,80 2,6744
3 67 27,53 2,4337
4 67 29,22 2,2930
5 65 28,54 2,2775
6 67 32,52 2,0603
7 75 37,84 1,9820
8 59 29,99 1,9673
9 63 34,21 1,8416
10 63 34,23 1,8405
11 67 39,40 1,7005
12 67 39,81 1,6830
13 59 35,46 1,6638
14 61 37,66 1,6198
15 65 40,89 1,5896
16 59 38,37 1,5377
17 53 34,47 1,5376
18 37 24,89 1,4865
19 59 43,51 1,3560
20 63 50,60 1,2451
21 61 51,91 1,1751
22 69 62,00 1,129
23 57 51,77 1,1010
24 53 48,23 1,0989
25 69 67,20 1,0268
26 48 53,72 0,8935
27 61 69,04 0,8835
28 65 74,67 0,8705
29 46 53,08 0,8666
30 53 61,73 0,8586
31 71 86,98 0,8163
32 40 49,98 0,8003
33 44 65,70 0,6697
34 35 53,90 0,6494
35 42 66,06 0,6358
36 14 22,85 0,6127
37 27 57,04 0,4734
38 52 112,65 0,4616
39 31 72,49 0,4276
40 34 104,75 0,3246
41 18 58,20 0,3093
42 20 72,38 0,2763
43 16 65,00 0,2462
44 25 138,87 0,1800
45 2 76,15 0,0263
46 0 12,45 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
70,9750
64,5869
60,8514
60,4415
54,6764
52,6000
52,2097
48,8723
48,8438
45,1289
44,6641
44,1559
42,9858
42,1864
40,8071
40,8047
39,4505
35,9864
33,0420
31,1856
29,6347
29,2195
29,1631
27,2493
23,7127
23,4479
23,1016
22,9987
22,7853
21,6628
21,2393
17,7731
17,2328
16,8728
16,2599
12,5620
12,2503
11,3490

8,6139

8,2078

7,3331

6,5325

4,7776

0,6970

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,63
86,12
81,14
80,59
72,90
70,13
69,61
65,16
65,13
60,17
59,55
58,87
57,31
56,25
54,41
54,41
52,60
47,98
44,06
41,58
39,38
38,96
38,88
36,33
31,62
31,26
30,80
30,66
30,38
28,88
28,32
23,70
22,98
22,50
21,68
16,75
16,33
15,13
11,49
10,94

9,78
8,71
6,37
0,93
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1853
3986
5498
2067
4318
8700

476
4916
1717
2088
7675

448
6197
3193
5531
8206

418
6435
7131
8026
5584
6194
8915
6637

457
7070
2128
3566
6848
7473

501
3486
1690

407
2079
1713
4863
2158

449
6968
8089

463
5608

493
2107
6600

Name

Blok, Rindert
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Van Essen, Jan
Bosgraaf, Andre
Camijn, Marcel

De Wit, Robert
Laar, Van, Marcel
Kwekkeboom, John
Gessel van, Claud
Woerd van der, Kees
Boers, W.P.

Arnold, Chrit
Steijvers, Michael
Van Schaik, Peter
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
De vries, Fokke
Beijer, Patrick
Machelesen, Marvin
De Beer, Marc
Floris, Patricia
Goeseije, Peter
Truideman, Marciano
Kruif, Sander de
Adriaenssen, Ruud
Uitert, van, John
Dappers, Patrick
Hoekwater, Robert
Stolk, Eric

Van Leeuwen, Joost
De Ruijter, Gert
Baas, de, Marcel
Van der Wielen, Klaas
Ligtmans, Johnny
Geerts, Hans
Siegerist, H.
Ezendam, Thomas
Harreman, Ferry
Ham, Leo

Rodigas, Eduard
Hakkoer, John
Roskam, Matthijs
Hiemstra, Klaas
Van Eldik, Leen
Mulders, Rein

Van der kruijsen, Herman
Burcksen, Randall
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 1 -- Medium 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 71,71 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
48 0 50,27 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
49 0 59,11 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
50 0 64,57 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
51 0 103,45 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
52 0 93,42 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
53 0 45,16 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

8743
6951
4735
7673
1963
1742
4713

Name

Siekman, Guus
Tielemans, Toon
Verhoeven, Thijs
Verberne, Michael
Van Oort, Noud
Brugman, Paul
Vreijdenberger, Rolf

Page 2



STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 1 -- Medium 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 63 36,18 1,7413
2 46 64,32 0,7152
3 35 118,03 0,2965
4 7 39,05 0,1793
5 0 78,91 0,0000
6 0 131,37 0,0000
7 0 133,48 0,0000
8 0 107,99 0,0000
9 0 65,84 0,0000
10 0 90,12 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
30,8036
12,7722
7,7209
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
41,07
17,03
10,29

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2136
4526
4930
3278
1152
8738
7749
8706
3276
4256

Name

Bos, Leon

Van Gorkum, Twan
Rhee, Tomi
Kisters, Rob

Slim, Marcel
Hartman, Kevin
Mdiller, Philip

Van den Bor, Stijn
Bosma, Hans peter
Diepeveen, Robin

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 2 -- Medium 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 96 25,99 3,6937
2 100 30,82 3,2446
3 98 31,36 3,1250
4 92 29,93 3,0738
5 86 28,92 2,9737
6 86 31,83 2,7019
7 88 37,74 2,3317
8 86 38,95 2,2080
9 80 36,75 2,1769
10 82 37,99 2,1585
11 75 37,18 2,0172
12 90 44,81 2,0085
13 86 43,13 1,9940
14 78 40,04 1,9481
15 74 38,37 1,9286
16 96 50,30 1,9085
17 81 43,10 1,8794
18 98 52,92 1,8519
19 92 52,80 1,7424
20 76 43,62 1,7423
21 86 49,65 1,7321
22 80 46,55 1,7186
23 88 52,14 1,6878
24 78 46,40 1,6810
25 78 46,63 1,6727
26 86 51,45 1,6715
27 78 47,68 1,6359
28 78 48,68 1,6023
29 78 49,10 1,5886
30 57 36,97 1,5418
31 80 53,10 1,5066
32 68 46,71 1,4558
33 75 51,89 1,4454
34 54 37,52 1,4392
35 82 58,51 1,4015
36 48 35,82 1,3400
37 37 28,42 1,3019
38 68 54,30 1,2523
39 61 59,40 1,0269
40 65 66,14 0,9828
41 29 32,40 0,8951
42 64 73,45 0,8713
43 53 62,61 0,8465
44 56 82,47 0,6790
45 49 74,51 0,6576
46 25 42,50 0,5882

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
87,8420
84,6029
83,2178
80,5073
73,1470
63,1271
59,7759
58,9342
58,4359
54,6119
54,3754
53,9826
52,7394
52,2126
51,6700
50,8795
50,1350
47,1725
47,1697
46,8937
46,5270
45,6927
45,5105
45,2860
45,2531
44,2887
43,3790
43,0079
41,7408
40,7878
39,4125
39,1302
38,9642
37,9419
36,2786
35,2462
33,9035
27,8022
26,6063
24,2319
23,5897
22,9175
18,3835
17,8040
15,9252

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,84
84,60
83,22
80,51
73,15
63,13
59,78
58,93
58,44
54,61
54,38
53,98
52,74
52,21
51,67
50,88
50,14
4717
4717
46,89
46,53
45,69
45,51
45,29
45,25
44,29
43,38
43,01
41,74
40,79
39,41
39,13
38,96
37,94
36,28
35,25
33,90
27,80
26,61
24,23
23,59
22,92
18,38
17,80
15,93

COMPETITOR

#

1717

476
2067
1853
3193

418
2088
2128
4318
4735
6435
4916
3486

457
7675
6194
6600
5498

448
8743
2107
7131
8700

449
8915
8026
3566
4863
8206
1963
6197

493
5584
7070

501
1713
3986
6637
7473
6968
5531

463
5608

407
1690
6848

Name

Gessel van, Claud
Laar, Van, Marcel
Bosgraaf, Andre
Blok, Rindert

Van Schaik, Peter
Beijer, Patrick
Woerd van der, Kees
Hoekwater, Robert
Camijn, Marcel
Verhoeven, Thijs
Machelesen, Marvin
Kwekkeboom, John
Van der Wielen, Klaas
Uitert, van, John
Boers, W.P.
Truideman, Marciano
Burcksen, Randall
Van Essen, Jan
Arnold, Chrit
Siekman, Guus

Van der kruijsen, Herman
De Beer, Marc

De Wit, Robert
Rodigas, Eduard
Kruif, Sander de
Floris, Patricia
Stolk, Eric
Harreman, Ferry

De vries, Fokke

Van Oort, Noud
Steijvers, Michael
Mulders, Rein
Goeseije, Peter
Dappers, Patrick
Baas, de, Marcel
Ezendam, Thomas
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Adriaenssen, Ruud
De Ruijter, Gert
Hakkoer, John
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Hiemstra, Klaas
Van Eldik, Leen
Geerts, Hans
Ligtmans, Johnny
Van Leeuwen, Joost

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 2 -- Medium 2

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

PTS

32
27
16
10
6
0
0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

56,93
70,32
58,98
50,35
47,31
61,89
66,10

0,5621
0,3840
0,2713
0,1986
0,1268
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

15,2175
10,3949
7,3443
5,3769
3,4335
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

15,22
10,39
7,34
5,38
3,43
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

8089
1742
6951
7673
4713
2079
2158

Name

Roskam, Matthijs
Brugman, Paul
Tielemans, Toon
Verberne, Michael
Vreijdenberger, Rolf
Siegerist, H.

Ham, Leo
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 2 -- Medium 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 38,96 2,0534
2 80 54,54 1,4668
3 82 57,69 1,4214
4 54 43,67 1,2365
5 50 59,86 0,8353
6 36 51,37 0,7008
7 0 49,67 0,0000
8 0 75,28 0,0000
9 0 58,39 0,0000
10 0 256,56 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
71,4338
69,2217
60,2198
40,6782
34,1289

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,43
69,22
60,22
40,68
34,13

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2136
3276
3278
1152
4256
4526
8738
4930
8706
7749

Name

Bos, Leon

Bosma, Hans peter
Kisters, Rob

Slim, Marcel
Diepeveen, Robin
Van Gorkum, Twan
Hartman, Kevin
Rhee, Tomi

Van den Bor, Stijn
Mdiller, Philip

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 3 -- Short 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 13,84 3,9017
2 58 17,44 3,3257
3 48 14,54 3,3012
4 48 14,56 3,2967
5 42 13,25 3,1698
6 48 15,24 3,1496
7 50 17,26 2,8969
8 56 19,39 2,8881
9 46 16,23 2,8343
10 50 18,66 2,6795
11 39 15,12 2,5794
12 46 18,14 2,5358
13 38 15,32 2,4804
14 38 16,19 2,3471
15 56 23,92 2,341
16 50 21,40 2,3364
17 50 21,86 2,2873
18 42 18,65 2,2520
19 40 18,19 2,1990
20 48 21,87 2,1948
21 44 21,71 2,0267
22 50 25,34 1,9732
23 50 26,14 1,9128
24 46 24,20 1,9008
25 40 21,31 1,8771
26 33 17,87 1,8467
27 52 28,38 1,8323
28 42 23,14 1,8150
29 46 25,47 1,8060
30 29 17,36 1,6705
31 36 22,09 1,6297
32 37 22,94 1,6129
33 33 20,75 1,5904
34 48 30,35 1,5815
35 46 31,13 1,4777
36 29 20,04 1,4471
37 42 29,75 1,4118
38 29 22,17 1,3081
39 31 23,89 1,2976
40 34 26,73 1,2720
41 42 34,82 1,2062
42 28 26,22 1,0679
43 26 24,87 1,0454
44 27 30,29 0,8914
45 24 27,94 0,8590
46 25 34,72 0,7200

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,1417
50,7657
50,6960
48,7447
48,4339
44,5474
44,4124
43,5846
41,2052
39,6649
38,9955
38,1433
36,0936
36,0015
35,9294
35,1733
34,6309
33,8159
33,7509
31,1664
30,3429
29,4143
29,2305
28,8649
28,3977
28,1763
27,9113
27,7730
25,6887
25,0611
24,8029
24,4562
24,3207
22,7233
22,2533
21,7098
20,1153
19,9544
19,5602
18,5487
16,4217
16,0765
13,7075
13,2093
11,0727

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,24
84,61
84,49
81,24
80,72
74,25
74,02
72,64
68,68
66,11
64,99
63,57
60,16
60,00
59,88
58,62
57,72
56,36
56,25
51,94
50,57
49,02
48,72
48,11
47,33
46,96
46,52
46,29
42,81
41,77
41,34
40,76
40,53
37,87
37,09
36,18
33,53
33,26
32,60
30,91
27,37
26,79
22,85
22,02
18,45

COMPETITOR

#

1717
2067
3193
4916
1853
3986

476
8206
5531

449
8743
6435
1713
2088

457
5608
7070

418
4318
2079
2128
6848

463
5498
6637
1963
3486

448
8026
7675
8915
4863
6600

501
5584
4735
6968
7673
6194
8700
6197
2107
3566
7473

407

493

Name

Gessel van, Claud
Bosgraaf, Andre
Van Schaik, Peter
Kwekkeboom, John
Blok, Rindert
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Laar, Van, Marcel
De vries, Fokke
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Rodigas, Eduard
Siekman, Guus
Machelesen, Marvin
Ezendam, Thomas
Woerd van der, Kees
Uitert, van, John
Van Eldik, Leen
Dappers, Patrick
Beijer, Patrick
Camijn, Marcel
Siegerist, H.
Hoekwater, Robert
Van Leeuwen, Joost
Hiemstra, Klaas
Van Essen, Jan
Adriaenssen, Ruud
Van Oort, Noud

Van der Wielen, Klaas
Arnold, Chrit

Floris, Patricia
Boers, W.P.

Kruif, Sander de
Harreman, Ferry
Burcksen, Randall
Baas, de, Marcel
Goeseije, Peter
Verhoeven, Thijs
Hakkoer, John
Verberne, Michael
Truideman, Marciano
De Wit, Robert
Steijvers, Michael
Van der kruijsen, Herman
Stolk, Eric

De Ruijter, Gert
Geerts, Hans
Mulders, Rein

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 3 -- Short 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 25 37,67 0,6637 10,2056 17,01
48 11 20,83 0,5281 8,1208 13,53
49 14 28,37 0,4935 7,5886 12,65
50 17 35,46 0,4794 7,3723 12,29
51 12 34,37 0,3491 5,3690 8,95
52 6 50,65 0,1185 1,8217 3,04
53 0 42,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1690
7131
4713
6951
8089
2158
1742

Name

Ligtmans, Johnny
De Beer, Marc
Vreijdenberger, Rolf
Tielemans, Toon
Roskam, Matthijs
Ham, Leo

Brugman, Paul
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 3 -- Short 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 17,12 2,8037 60,0000 100,00 3278 Kisters, Rob

2 50 21,41 2,3354 49,9767 83,29 1152 Slim, Marcel

3 42 21,16 1,9849 42,4764 70,79 3276 Bosma, Hans peter
4 52 29,25 1,7778 38,0444 63,41 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
5 50 31,80 1,5723 33,6478 56,08 2136 Bos, Leon

6 46 31,16 1,4763 31,5918 52,65 4930 Rhee, Tomi

7 32 25,38 1,2608 26,9819 44,97 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
8 18 40,72 0,4420 9,4597 15,77 7749 Mdller, Philip

9 3 25,46 0,1178 2,5216 4,20 8706 Van den Bor, Stijn
10 0 38,59 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8738 Hartman, Kevin
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 4 -- Long 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 176 43,58 4,0385
2 182 48,71 3,7364
3 172 47,09 3,6526
4 192 53,64 3,56794
5 145 41,61 3,4847
6 160 46,90 3,4115
7 176 52,84 3,3308
8 172 53,09 3,2398
9 164 51,81 3,1654
10 172 59,76 2,8782
11 172 63,25 2,7194
12 142 52,25 2,7177
13 152 56,04 2,7123
14 128 47,29 2,7067
15 180 67,37 2,6718
16 136 52,04 2,6134
17 186 71,66 2,5956
18 168 66,35 2,5320
19 192 76,32 2,5157
20 144 58,13 24772
21 174 75,37 2,3086
22 164 76,53 2,1430
23 136 63,49 2,1421
24 135 65,69 2,0551
25 142 70,42 2,0165
26 122 60,71 2,0096
27 160 79,94 2,0015
28 178 91,34 1,9488
29 130 73,36 1,7721
30 106 60,49 1,7524
31 178 102,10 1,7434
32 142 82,09 1,7298
33 128 75,24 1,7012
34 100 62,25 1,6064
35 118 79,03 1,4931
36 70 50,24 1,3933
37 91 67,85 1,3412
38 80 60,74 1,3171
39 104 79,13 1,3143
40 88 70,55 1,2473
41 60 48,25 1,2435
42 139 114,20 1,2172
43 144 121,10 1,1891
44 85 82,88 1,0256
45 58 57,72 1,0049
46 70 71,46 0,9796

STAGE
POINTS

200,0000
185,0367
180,8857
177,2626
172,5738
168,9475
164,9508
160,4428
156,7598
142,5353
134,6705
134,5881
134,3229
134,0433
132,3154
129,4214
128,5407
125,3929
124,5855
122,6780
114,3287
106,1247
106,0811
101,7745
99,8612
99,5186
99,1198
96,5080
87,7584
86,7814
86,3374
85,6648
84,2492
79,5546
73,9426
69,0006
66,4196
65,2258
65,0874
61,7718
61,5827
60,2772
58,8875
50,7895
49,7630
48,5109

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,52
90,44
88,63
86,29
84,47
82,48
80,22
78,38
71,27
67,34
67,29
67,16
67,02
66,16
64,71
64,27
62,70
62,29
61,34
57,16
53,06
53,04
50,89
49,93
49,76
49,56
48,25
43,88
43,39
43,17
42,83
42,12
39,78
36,97
34,50
33,21
32,61
32,54
30,89
30,79
30,14
29,44
25,39
24,88
24,26

COMPETITOR

#

1717
2067
5531

476
1853
8743
4318

418
2128
2088
8915
1713

457
7675

448
4916
4863
5584
7070

449
8700
7673
6637
6848
3566
6197
1963

463
6194
4735
2107
5608

501
5498
1690
6435
4713
6600
8089
8206
3193
8026
1742

407
2079
7473

Name

Gessel van, Claud
Bosgraaf, Andre
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Laar, Van, Marcel
Blok, Rindert
Siekman, Guus
Camijn, Marcel
Beijer, Patrick
Hoekwater, Robert
Woerd van der, Kees
Kruif, Sander de
Ezendam, Thomas
Uitert, van, John
Boers, W.P.

Arnold, Chrit
Kwekkeboom, John
Harreman, Ferry
Goeseije, Peter
Dappers, Patrick
Rodigas, Eduard
De Wit, Robert
Verberne, Michael
Adriaenssen, Ruud
Van Leeuwen, Joost
Stolk, Eric

Steijvers, Michael
Van Oort, Noud
Hiemstra, Klaas
Truideman, Marciano
Verhoeven, Thijs
Van der kruijsen, Herman
Van Eldik, Leen
Baas, de, Marcel
Van Essen, Jan
Ligtmans, Johnny
Machelesen, Marvin
Vreijdenberger, Rolf
Burcksen, Randall
Roskam, Matthijs
De vries, Fokke
Van Schaik, Peter
Floris, Patricia
Brugman, Paul
Geerts, Hans
Siegerist, H.

De Ruijter, Gert

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 4 -- Long 1

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

PTS

125
46
57
46
25

0
0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

139,40
61,61
76,49
87,75
62,82
83,23
47,56

0,8967
0,7466
0,7452
0,5242
0,3980
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

44,4070
36,9753
36,9041
25,9606
19,7082

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

22,20
18,49
18,45
12,98
9,85
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2158
3486
6968
7131

493
6951
3986

Name

Ham, Leo

Van der Wielen, Klaas
Hakkoer, John

De Beer, Marc
Mulders, Rein
Tielemans, Toon
Brouwer, Bart-Jan

Page 2



STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 4 -- Long 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 176 48,04 3,6636 200,0000 100,00 2136 Bos, Leon

2 174 55,42 3,1397 171,3969 85,70 1152 Slim, Marcel

3 154 59,83 2,5740 140,5148 70,26 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
4 166 67,21 2,4699 134,8325 67,42 3278 Kisters, Rob

5 170 72,15 2,3562 128,6272 64,31 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
6 147 73,86 1,9903 108,6497 54,32 3276 Bosma, Hans peter
7 130 75,31 1,7262 94,2347 47,12 8706 Van den Bor, Stijn
8 162 100,20 1,6168 88,2607 4413 4930 Rhee, Tomi

9 110 139,50 0,7885 43,0466 21,52 8738 Hartman, Kevin
10 92 162,40 0,5665 30,9259 15,46 7749 Mdller, Philip

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 5 -- Long 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 136 12,90 10,5426
2 134 13,50 9,9259
3 154 16,82 9,1558
4 142 15,58 9,1142
5 124 14,45 8,5813
6 132 15,85 8,3281
7 118 14,48 8,1492
8 130 16,38 7,9365
9 148 18,67 7,9272
10 138 19,01 7,2593
11 132 18,43 7,1622
12 114 16,62 6,8592
13 130 19,04 6,8277
14 152 22,52 6,7496
15 127 19,02 6,6772
16 128 19,30 6,6321
17 152 23,07 6,5886
18 128 19,48 6,5708
19 134 20,83 6,4330
20 136 21,55 6,3109
21 114 18,61 6,1257
22 93 16,14 5,7621
23 106 18,68 5,6745
24 132 24,32 5,4276
25 99 18,42 5,3746
26 124 23,24 5,3356
27 132 24,75 5,3333
28 110 21,20 5,1887
29 93 18,13 5,1296
30 136 26,88 5,0595
31 118 23,53 5,0149
32 144 28,91 4,9810
33 130 26,22 4,9580
34 146 29,82 4,8960
35 122 25,43 4,7975
36 140 30,95 4,5234
37 144 32,13 4,4818
38 73 17,09 4,2715
39 148 35,02 4,2262
40 152 36,85 4,1248
41 129 31,58 4,0849
42 124 31,92 3,8847
43 121 32,50 3,7231
44 93 25,78 3,6074
45 100 29,48 3,3921
46 102 37,75 2,7020

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
150,6405
138,9522
138,3221
130,2341
126,3908
123,6757
120,4482
120,3062
110,1711
108,6974
104,0985
103,6208
102,4344
101,3361
100,6522
99,9923
99,7222
97,6307
95,7773
92,9671
87,4481
86,1192
82,3723
81,5673
80,9760
80,9412
78,7458
77,8495
76,7857
76,1081
75,5936
75,2457
74,3046
72,8089
68,6496
68,0178
64,8263
64,1381
62,6004
61,9938
58,9562
56,5032
54,7483
51,4806
41,0066

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,15
86,85
86,45
81,40
78,99
77,30
75,28
75,19
68,86
67,94
65,06
64,76
64,02
63,34
62,91
62,50
62,33
61,02
59,86
58,10
54,66
53,82
51,48
50,98
50,61
50,59
49,22
48,66
47,99
4757
47,25
47,03
46,44
4551
42,91
42,51
40,52
40,09
39,13
38,75
36,85
35,31
34,22
32,18
25,63

COMPETITOR

#

476

418
1717
3193
2088
4318
2128
6435
2067
7675

449
1853

457
4916
8915
3986
2079
3566
7070
5498
1713
5531
8206

493
6600
5584
6637
1963
4735
6968

501
5608
6197

463

407
4863
1690

448
8026
8089
2107
8700
7131
6848
7473
6951

Name

Laar, Van, Marcel
Beijer, Patrick
Gessel van, Claud
Van Schaik, Peter
Woerd van der, Kees
Camijn, Marcel
Hoekwater, Robert
Machelesen, Marvin
Bosgraaf, Andre
Boers, W.P.
Rodigas, Eduard
Blok, Rindert
Uitert, van, John
Kwekkeboom, John
Kruif, Sander de
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Siegerist, H.

Stolk, Eric
Dappers, Patrick
Van Essen, Jan
Ezendam, Thomas
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
De vries, Fokke
Mulders, Rein
Burcksen, Randall
Goeseije, Peter
Adriaenssen, Ruud
Van Oort, Noud
Verhoeven, Thijs
Hakkoer, John
Baas, de, Marcel
Van Eldik, Leen
Steijvers, Michael
Hiemstra, Klaas
Geerts, Hans
Harreman, Ferry
Ligtmans, Johnny
Arnold, Chrit

Floris, Patricia
Roskam, Matthijs
Van der kruijsen, Herman
De Wit, Robert

De Beer, Marc

Van Leeuwen, Joost
De Ruijter, Gert
Tielemans, Toon
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 5 -- Long 2

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

PTS

49
122
56
122
102
146

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,68
51,70
23,87
53,28
55,85
87,53
21,40

2,6231
2,3598
2,3460
2,2898
1,8263
1,6680
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

39,8098
35,8129
35,6046
34,7509
27,7171
25,3143

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

24,88
22,38
22,25
21,72
17,32
15,82

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6194
1742
4713
2158
8743
7673
3486

Name

Truideman, Marciano
Brugman, Paul
Vreijdenberger, Rolf
Ham, Leo

Siekman, Guus
Verberne, Michael
Van der Wielen, Klaas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 5 -- Long 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 13,79 8,4119
2 114 16,08 7,0896
3 118 17,43 6,7699
4 104 16,36 6,3570
5 106 22,22 4,7705
6 128 31,82 4,0226
7 103 28,18 3,6551
8 143 40,01 3,56741
9 110 36,54 3,0104
10 132 48,55 2,7188

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
134,8482
128,7689
120,9139
90,7378
76,5131
69,5220
67,9820
57,2599
51,7143

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,28
80,48
75,57
56,71
47,82
43,45
42,49
35,79
32,32

COMPETITOR

#

2136
4526
3278
1152
4256
3276
8706
7749
4930
8738

Name

Bos, Leon

Van Gorkum, Twan
Kisters, Rob

Slim, Marcel
Diepeveen, Robin
Bosma, Hans peter
Van den Bor, Stijn
Mdiller, Philip
Rhee, Tomi
Hartman, Kevin
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 6 -- Short 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 19,32 2,0704
2 38 19,18 1,9812
3 36 18,49 1,9470
4 34 18,28 1,8600
5 38 21,17 1,7950
6 36 20,17 1,7848
7 36 22,22 1,6202
8 34 21,32 1,5947
9 40 25,18 1,5886
10 32 20,31 1,5756
11 36 23,04 1,5625
12 32 20,65 1,5496
13 34 22,05 1,5420
14 34 22,08 1,5399
15 34 22,70 1,4978
16 28 18,81 1,4886
17 38 25,88 1,4683
18 32 21,80 1,4679
19 30 20,57 1,4584
20 36 26,12 1,3783
21 32 23,29 1,3740
22 32 23,58 1,3571
23 36 26,65 1,3508
24 32 23,70 1,3502
25 30 22,63 1,3257
26 30 22,65 1,3245
27 30 22,65 1,3245
28 40 30,67 1,3042
29 28 22,11 1,2664
30 36 28,59 1,2592
31 32 25,62 1,2490
32 32 25,69 1,2456
33 32 26,13 1,2246
34 26 21,26 1,2230
35 34 27,84 1,2213
36 30 25,79 1,1632
37 26 22,43 1,1592
38 26 22,73 1,1439
39 22 19,98 1,1011
40 34 31,30 1,0863
41 28 28,24 0,9915
42 26 26,24 0,9909
43 26 26,30 0,9886
44 24 24,80 0,9677
45 20 20,71 0,9657
46 26 27,61 0,9417

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
38,2774
37,6160
35,9344
34,6793
34,4829
31,3015
30,8105
30,6910
30,4402
30,1875
29,9390
29,7905
29,7500
28,9374
28,7592
28,3679
28,3596
28,1770
26,6279
26,5453
26,2188
26,0983
26,0861
25,6120
25,5894
25,5894
25,1973
24,4668
24,3274
24,1311
24,0654
23,6602
23,6275
23,5948
22,4738
22,3950
22,0994
21,2733
20,9866
19,1558
19,1433
19,0996
18,6968
18,6577
18,1934

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,69
94,04
89,84
86,70
86,21
78,25
77,03
76,73
76,10
75,47
74,85
74,48
74,38
72,34
71,90
70,92
70,90
70,44
66,57
66,36
65,55
65,25
65,22
64,03
63,97
63,97
62,99
61,17
60,82
60,33
60,16
59,15
59,07
58,99
56,18
55,99
55,25
53,18
52,47
47,89
47,86
47,75
46,74
46,64
45,48

COMPETITOR

#

418
5531

476
3193
7675
6637
2088
1713
8700

457
5498
4318
1717
4735

448
1853
2067
1963
2128
2107
8206
8026

463
6194
6848
6435
3486
1690
3986
4863
7131

449
8743
3566
7673
7473
6600
6197
4916
2079
5608
5584
6968
8915
4713

501

Name

Beijer, Patrick
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Laar, Van, Marcel
Van Schaik, Peter
Boers, W.P.
Adriaenssen, Ruud
Woerd van der, Kees
Ezendam, Thomas
De Wit, Robert
Uitert, van, John
Van Essen, Jan
Camijn, Marcel
Gessel van, Claud
Verhoeven, Thijs
Arnold, Chrit

Blok, Rindert
Bosgraaf, Andre
Van Oort, Noud
Hoekwater, Robert
Van der kruijsen, Herman
De vries, Fokke
Floris, Patricia
Hiemstra, Klaas
Truideman, Marciano
Van Leeuwen, Joost
Machelesen, Marvin
Van der Wielen, Klaas
Ligtmans, Johnny
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Harreman, Ferry

De Beer, Marc
Rodigas, Eduard
Siekman, Guus
Stolk, Eric
Verberne, Michael
De Ruijter, Gert
Burcksen, Randall
Steijvers, Michael
Kwekkeboom, John
Siegerist, H.

Van Eldik, Leen
Goeseije, Peter
Hakkoer, John

Kruif, Sander de
Vreijdenberger, Rolf
Baas, de, Marcel
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 6 -- Short 2

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

PTS

34
19
28
26
15
28
26

HIT

TIME FACTOR

38,06
22,29
33,42
34,61
22,76
44,22
45,71

0,8933
0,8524
0,8378
0,7512
0,6591
0,6332
0,5688

STAGE
POINTS

17,2591
16,4684
16,1867
14,5137
12,7329
12,2334
10,9893

STAGE
PERCENT

43,15
41,17
40,47
36,28
31,83
30,58
27,47

COMPETITOR

#

493
7070
1742
6951
8089
2158

407

Name

Mulders, Rein
Dappers, Patrick
Brugman, Paul
Tielemans, Toon
Roskam, Matthijs
Ham, Leo
Geerts, Hans
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Stage 6 -- Short 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 34 18,29 1,8589
2 34 22,92 1,4834
3 34 22,97 1,4802
4 30 21,25 1,4118
5 36 29,11 1,2367
6 21 22,78 0,9219
7 24 28,50 0,8421
8 21 25,08 0,8373
9 25 34,66 0,7213
10 24 36,51 0,6574

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
31,9197
31,8502
30,3779
26,6106
19,8363
18,1201
18,0172
15,5205
14,1447

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,80
79,63
75,94
66,53
49,59
45,30
45,04
38,80
35,36

COMPETITOR

#

2136
3278
4256
4526
4930
11562
8706
3276
7749
8738

Name

Bos, Leon

Kisters, Rob
Diepeveen, Robin
Van Gorkum, Twan
Rhee, Tomi

Slim, Marcel

Van den Bor, Stijn
Bosma, Hans peter
Maller, Philip
Hartman, Kevin
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KW Rifle Ochten
Printed juli 18, 2016 at 22:12

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

8783 Vos, Ronald
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